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Productspecification

Productname:
Article-No:

Articledescription:

Ingredients:

Food forms suitably for:

Nutrition information:
(per 100q)

Weight:
Transportation/Storage:

ondelez,

Daim Single
18030

Chocolat au lait (42%) fourré au caramel
croquant

Sucre, huile de palme, beurre de cacao, pate
de cacao, amandes (3%), lactosérum en
poudre (de lait), lait écrémé en poudre,
beurre concentré, préparation a base de
lactoserum (de lait), lait écrémé concentré
sucré, sel, émulsifiant (Iécithine de soja),

ovo-lacto Vegetarian: No
Veganer: No
Muslim food: No
Energy 2215 kj / 530 kcal
Fat 3109
of which saturates 16 g
Carbohydrate 59,59
of which sugar 59,0 g
Fibre 112 g
Protein 294¢g
Salt 0,85¢
289

Store in a cool and dry place / +10 to +20°C /
rel. Humidity <=65%
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Please note that the recipes may change occasionally. Leading guideline are always the ingredient list and the allergy tips on the

packaging.



